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DIE OSTERREICHISCHEN R'N'B & HIP HOP CHARTS
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Without Me / What You Say
What's Luv

We Got The Funk

No More Drama

Pass The Courvoisier Pt. 2
Rare Form

Girlfriend

Fame

Lights,Camera,Action

Feels Good (Don'T Worry Bout A Thing )
Oops (Oh My)

Drop Da Bomb

Take You Home With Me a.k.a Body
Rock City

Saturday ( Ooh Ooh )

Da Man & Da Icon

7 Days (Premier Rmx)

Hate In Yo Eyes

Back In The Game

Party On (Egyptian Reggae 2002)
Foolish

Tarantula Feat. Butch Cassidy
d.K.d.tb.

Me Julie

Pure Coke

We All Celebrate

Hot In Herre

Air Force 1

I"’Am Leaving

| Got It 2

Space Rangers

| Told Y"All

Hey Bahy

Keep It GAN.G.S.T.A

My People

Get Up/Desperados

6 Minutes

| Against |

Capicu

Ooohhhwee

O « €« » « €« » 4« « « « » O p €« » > > 4« « > 4« > 4« > > 4« « « » <« » » O«p» » « O>»p»

A NOOO B DOOOWOWPAEANODNOODODOOONPMODMNMOODMMOPMOOPEANMNMNOMNMOOOOSM™MDMOO

KW 21/22/2002
Artist
EMINEM
FAT JOE
THE BEATNUTS
MARY J. BLIGE
BUSTA RHYMES
WAXOLUTIONISTS
N"SYNC
GZA/GENIUS
MR.CHEEKS
NAUGHTY BY NATURE FEAT. 3LW
TWEET
MARK THE 45 KING
R. KELLY & Jay-Z
ROYCE DA 59" FT. EMINEM
LUDACRIS
ALCHEMIST FEAT. BIG DADDY KANE
CRAIG DAVID FEAT. MOS DEF
MACK 10
WU-TANG CLAN FEAT.RON ISLEY
BLACK KAPPA FT. CRYSTAL AXE
ASHANTI
MYSTIKAL
KAMP
ALI G & SHAGGY
PLANET ASIA
ALEX IS MY BRO & HADE
NELLY
THE HIGH & MIGHTY
OUTSIDAZ
JAGGED EDGE & NAS
ORIGINALTON FEAT. SPAX
PETEY PABLO
NO DOUBT
NATE DOGG FT. LIL'MO
MISSY ELLIOT
PERVERTED MONKS
DUNGEON FAMILY
MASSIVE ATTACK AND MOS DEF
TONY TOUCH FT. FAT JOE,NORE&JUJU
MASTER P.

Distribution
Universal
Warner
Loud/Sony
Universal
BMG Ariola
1atique/Soul Sed.
Zomba
MCA/Universal
Universal
VT
Goldmind/Elektra
Blazin' Records
Zomba
e/Columbia/Sony
1 South/Universal
Alc
Atlantic/WEA
Universal
Loud/Sony
BMG Ariola
Jef Jam/Universal
Zomba
Stiege 44
Island/Universal
irscope/Universal
Shade/Soul Sed.
Universal
| Conference/Pias
RuffLife/Musica
So So Def/Sony
Zomba
Zomba
Universal
Elektra/Eastwest
1/Elektra/Eastwest
Life Force
BMG Ariola
Velankolic/Virgin
1imy Boy/Eastwest
Universal
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11
15
16

18

20
20
21
23
24
25
14
27
28
29
24
18
21
14
34
12
25
37
16
37
34

(Plz=place this week, LW=last week, WoC=weeks on charts, PP= peak position)

Bullets:
The Omen
How It Sounds
Nasty Girl (RMX )
Killa Beez

Knoc

Sneak Preview
Grimey

Astronaut EP

Big Tings We Inna
Dirty Dancin”

AIM FEAT. DIAMOND D
DEFARI

DESTINY'S CHILD
KILLA BEEZ
KNOC-TURN'AL

MR. LIF & MURS
NORE

QUASIMOTO

RODNEY P.

THE PRODUCT G&B FEAT. CARLOS SANTANA

Grand Central
ABB
Columbia/Sony
Koch

Warner

Def Jux/Zomba
Def Jam/Universal
Antidote
Riddim Killa
BMG Ariola
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